FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

August 3, 2018

MARKETING CONTACT:

Rachel Chester, Director of Marketing RachelChester@pyramidmg.com

845-348-1005 ext. 110



LAST PERFORMANCES FOR THIS SUMMER'S MUNCHKIN MONDAY CONCERT SERIES

WEST NYACK, N.Y.: In the month of August, Palisades Center's Munchkin Monday Summer Concert Series, a program that offers free in-mall performances the whole family can enjoy, will have three final performances.

Munchkin Monday, Palisades Center's Kids Club, sponsored by Dunkin Donuts and NY Metro Parent, offers free events throughout the mall on select Monday mornings. Children ages 0 – 6 are invited to visit with their families for a fun-filled morning at Palisades Center. Special VIP passes, featuring store discounts, deals and giveaway prizes, will be available to all who attend. All performances will take place within the East Court, located on Level One near H&M.

Calendar of Events:

Monday, August 6th: Polka Dot Monday, August 13th: Dave Jay Monday, August 20th: Jumpin' Jamie

"We've had a great time with the Summer Concert Series so far," said Palisades Center Marketing Director Rachel Chester. "We look forward to finishing up the series with some great acts."

WHAT: Munchkin Monday Summer Concert Series WHEN: Select Mondays from June to August from 11:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 8/6, 8/13 & 8/20

WHERE: East Court within Palisades Center (Level 1 near H&M)

Join the conversation on Facebook for Munchkin Monday's exclusive group: https://www.facebook.com/groups/palisadescentermunchkinmondays/.
For more information about Munchkin Monday's and other Palisades Center events, please visit: www.palisadescenter.com.

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in the lower Hudson Valley. Located just 25 miles north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 200 stores, 15 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or www.instagram.com/palisadescenter.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in North America. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 17 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. Pyramid is an industry leader in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining and entertainment, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.